Myriad Round - Accessories

Accent spot 10 lens accessory - Silver
2052731

Product features

g

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code

Product name
Technology

General application
Certifications
Housing colour
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE

General data

IPC Code

Product name
Technology
General application
Certifications

Optical data

Adjustable chromaticity

Electrical data

Transformer required

Physical data

Housing colour
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
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e MYRIAD LED SPOT ACCY SILVER

2052731

Accent spot 10 lens accessory - Silver
Accessory

Hospitality

EUNEWO008

Silver

5025768527311

2052731

Accent spot 10 lens accessory - Silver
Accessory

Hospitality

EUNEWO008

Yes

Silver
0.02

Plastic
5025768527311
12.0

12.0

2.0

Page 1 of 2



Myriad Round - Accessories

Accent spot 10 lens accessory - Silver
2052731

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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05025768527311
1

12.0

12.0

2.0
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